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Result after 'Lauf 1'

presented by

1 2 AUT RIEDL, Lina 7.044 (6) 10.598 (8) 21.634 (4) 31.322 (1) 35.673 (1) 41.320 (1) 95,77 41.320

LERCH, Anna

2 1 ITA OBERSTOLZ, Alexandra 6.954 (1) 10.480 (2) 21.579 (1) 31.330 (2) 35.721 (2) 41.431 (2) 96,28 41.431

KOFLER, Katharina Sofie +0.111

3 3 GER ROEDER, Luise 7.024 (5) 10.531 (5) 21.617 (3) 31.374 (3) 35.769 (3) 41.447 (3) 95,50 41.447

SCHNEIDER, Maria +0.127

4 6 GER HARTMANN, Lara 7.011 (4) 10.529 (4) 21.669 (5) 31.446 (5) 35.838 (5) 41.525 (4) 96,48 41.525

KOCH, Marit +0.205

5 8 LAT OGORODNIKOVA, Amanda 6.967 (2) 10.466 (1) 21.593 (2) 31.406 (4) 35.830 (4) 41.571 (5) 95,79 41.571

ZVILNA, Selina +0.251

6 7 AUT ZIMMERMANN, Lena 7.062 (8) 10.583 (7) 21.742 (8) 31.537 (7) 35.939 (6) 41.665 (6) 96,23 41.665

ZIMMERMANN, Lara +0.345

7 4 GER BIERAST, Lilly-Sophie 7.048 (7) 10.565 (6) 21.716 (7) 31.525 (6) 35.946 (7) 41.668 (7) 95,78 41.668

CLAUS, Leandra +0.348

8 11 USA MARTIN, Sadie 7.155 (10) 10.692 (10) 21.955 (10) 31.813 (9) 36.251 (8) 42.015 (8) 95,38 42.015

GOSNELL, Brianna +0.695

9 9 SVK PRAXOVA, Viktoria 7.117 (9) 10.660 (9) 21.862 (9) 31.764 (8) 36.272 (9) 42.126 (9) 94,04 42.126

SPITZOVA, Desana +0.806

10 5 LAT PAMZINA, Elina 6.999 (3) 10.515 (3) 21.698 (6) 31.884 (10) 36.617 (10) 42.681 (10) 89,27 42.681

AIZUPE, Anna +1.361

11 10 POL KADZIOLKA, Marlena 7.254 (11) 10.837 (11) 22.349 (11) 32.731 (11) 38.281 (11) 45.284 (11) 78,26 45.284

SMORONSKA, Nikola +3.964


